
Cross-Country Skiing

Mixed Team Sprint - Semi Finals

Results

SAT 4 FEB 2017

Start Time 11:00 / End Time 12:14

Alatau Cross-Country Skiing & Biathlon Complex

4 FEB 2017 / Almaty (KAZ) / 3124

CCSXTEAMSP2-----------SFNL--------_73F2 1.0 Report Created   SAT 4 FEB 2017 12:21 

Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate LUSTREK Marko (SLO)

FISU Race Director KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate OFSTAD Sylvi Pettersen (NOR)

Assistant TD Nat. KOLOMEYETS Oleg (KAZ)

Chief of Competition VELECHSHUK Alexandr (KAZ)

Name: 1.1 km sprint

Height Difference (HD): 28m

Maximum Climb (MC): 15m

Total Climb (TC): 44m

Length of Lap: 1123m

Number of Laps: 6

Semifinal 1 - Group A

Rank Bib

Name

Country

Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

1 2 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN I 19:00.42       0.00

2-1 SHEVCHENKO Anna 3:13.81 2 3:13.81 2 9:31.51 3 3:28.21 4 15:47.36 1 3:18.53 1

2-2 KLIMIN Olzhas 6:03.30 2 2:49.49 7 12:28.83 1 2:57.32 2 19:00.42 1 3:13.06 3

2 1 FRA - FRANCE I 19:04.05      +3.63

1-1 BUILLET Marion 3:14.88 4 3:14.88 4 9:31.72 4 3:28.15 2 15:50.44 2 3:21.33 2

1-2 GUIGONNET Loic 6:03.57 3 2:48.69 6 12:29.11 2 2:57.39 3 19:04.05 2 3:13.61 4

3 5 RUS - RUSSIA II 19:04.59      +4.17

5-1 GLAVATSKIKH Oxana 3:14.64 3 3:14.64 3 9:30.93 1 3:28.18 3 15:51.76 3 3:22.29 3

5-2 VICHUZHANIN Kirill 6:02.75 1 2:48.11 2 12:29.47 3 2:58.54 5 19:04.59 3 3:12.83 2

4 4 BLR - BELARUS I 19:13.21     +12.79

4-1 LUKONINA Ina 3:13.33 1 3:13.33 1 9:31.07 2 3:27.02 1 16:03.12 5 3:33.58 5

4-2 VORANAU Aliaksandr 6:04.05 5 2:50.72 8 12:29.54 4 2:58.47 4 19:13.21 4 3:10.09 1

5 3 JPN - JAPAN I 19:15.73     +15.31

3-1 TAKIZAWA Kozue 3:15.60 5 3:15.60 5 9:34.08 5 3:30.34 5 15:56.56 4 3:25.66 4

3-2 SATO Tomoki 6:03.74 4 2:48.14 3 12:30.90 5 2:56.82 1 19:15.73 5 3:19.17 8

6 6 SUI - SWITZERLAND 19:49.57     +49.15

6-1 ABDERHALDEN Jogscha 3:15.87 6 3:15.87 6 9:45.84 6 3:41.31 7 16:31.48 6 3:44.07 6

6-2 HAMMER Simon 6:04.53 6 2:48.66 5 12:47.41 6 3:01.57 7 19:49.57 6 3:18.09 6

7 10 ITA - ITALY I 20:08.83   +1:08.41

10-1 CONFORTOLA Consuelo 3:23.81 10 3:23.81 10 9:53.50 7 3:48.42 8 16:51.90 8 3:46.54 8

10-2 BECCHIS Emanuele 6:05.08 7 2:41.27 1 13:05.36 7 3:11.86 9 20:08.83 7 3:16.93 5

8 7 LTU - LITHUANIA 20:09.82   +1:09.40

7-1 KAZNACENKO Marija 3:22.50 9 3:22.50 9 9:57.55 8 3:40.41 6 16:50.86 7 3:45.01 7

7-2 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 6:17.14 9 2:54.64 9 13:05.85 9 3:08.30 8 20:09.82 8 3:18.96 7

9 9 POL - POLAND I 20:27.13   +1:26.71

9-1 STOKFISZ Katarzyna 3:17.27 7 3:17.27 7 10:04.60 9 3:58.86 11 17:00.07 9 3:54.65 9

9-2 ANTOLEC Kacper 6:05.74 8 2:48.47 4 13:05.42 8 3:00.82 6 20:27.13 9 3:27.06 9

10 12 CHN - CHINA I 21:14.74   +2:14.32

12-1 LI Lei 3:19.51 8 3:19.51 8 10:18.20 10 3:49.89 9 17:44.02 10 4:01.74 11

12-2 NIE Han 6:28.31 10 3:08.80 13 13:42.28 10 3:24.08 11 21:14.74 10 3:30.72 10

11 11 ITA - ITALY II 21:16.25   +2:15.83

11-1 COMPAGNONI Jael 3:27.58 11 3:27.58 11 10:27.96 11 3:56.36 10 17:44.41 11 4:00.94 10

11-2 CARLET Alessandro 6:31.60 11 3:04.02 11 13:43.47 11 3:15.51 10 21:16.25 11 3:31.84 11

12 15 MGL - MONGOLIA I LAP

15-1 ARIUNSANAA Enkhtuul 3:28.83 12 3:28.83 12 10:36.69 12 4:03.86 12 LAP

15-2 BAASANSUREN Amarsanaa 6:32.83 12 3:04.00 10 14:19.26 12 3:42.57 14
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Rank Bib

Name

Country

Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

13 8 KOR - KOREA I LAP

8-1 LEE Ji-yun 3:55.67 15 3:55.67 15 11:27.64 13 4:13.29 13 LAP

8-2 LEE Ho-jin 7:14.35 15 3:18.68 15 14:59.62 13 3:31.98 13

14 13 KGZ - KYRGYZSTAN LAP

13-1 ABDYKADYROVA Kunduz 3:48.91 13 3:48.91 13 11:40.74 15 4:44.29 15 LAP

13-2 ZHARKYMBAEV Tariel 6:56.45 13 3:07.54 12 15:04.89 14 3:24.15 12

15 14 USA - USA I LAP

14-1 CUTTING Helen 3:51.04 14 3:51.04 14 11:34.34 14 4:29.17 14

14-2 GEISEN Kevin 7:05.17 14 3:14.13 14 LAP
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Semifinal 2 - Group B

Rank Bib

Name

Country

Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

1 16 FRA - FRANCE II 19:33.57       0.00

16-1 CHOPARD LALLIER Celine 3:11.19 2 3:11.19 2 9:35.84 2 3:24.06 2 16:08.42 3 3:34.35 3

16-2 SCHWARTZ Louis 6:11.78 2 3:00.59 9 12:34.07 1 2:58.23 1 19:33.57 1 3:25.15 1

PF 2 19 RUS - RUSSIA I 19:36.41      +2.84

19-1 DAVYDENKOVA Maria 3:10.48 1 3:10.48 1 9:35.16 1 3:23.44 1 16:07.36 1 3:29.98 1

19-2 FROLOV Vladimir 6:11.72 1 3:01.24 10 12:37.38 2 3:02.22 4 19:36.41 2 3:29.05 5

PF 3 17 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN II 19:36.54      +2.97

17-1 MANDRIKA Olga 3:12.09 3 3:12.09 3 9:37.59 3 3:25.79 3 16:08.33 2 3:30.82 2

17-2 MALYSHEV Sergey 6:11.80 3 2:59.71 8 12:37.51 3 2:59.92 3 19:36.54 3 3:28.21 3

4 18 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 20:07.79     +34.22

18-1 KLEMENTOVA Andrea 3:16.96 4 3:16.96 4 9:49.08 4 3:36.97 5 16:38.90 4 3:51.23 5

18-2 GRAEF Jakub 6:12.11 4 2:55.15 3 12:47.67 4 2:58.59 2 20:07.79 4 3:28.89 4

5 21 UKR - UKRAINE I 20:24.18     +50.61

21-1 OLEKH Viktoriya 3:17.54 6 3:17.54 6 9:52.99 6 3:40.52 6 16:57.20 6 3:59.44 8

21-2 KOPYLOV Vladyslav 6:12.47 5 2:54.93 2 12:57.76 5 3:04.77 5 20:24.18 5 3:26.98 2

6 20 JPN - JAPAN II 20:27.78     +54.21

20-1 TANAKA Yukari 3:17.28 5 3:17.28 5 9:50.31 5 3:36.94 4 16:51.60 5 3:53.76 7

20-2 SUZUKI Takahiro 6:13.37 6 2:56.09 4 12:57.84 6 3:07.53 6 20:27.78 6 3:36.18 8

7 23 CAN - CANADA I 20:41.75   +1:08.18

23-1 THEBERGE Andree-Anne 3:29.58 9 3:29.58 9 10:09.87 8 3:40.80 7 17:09.26 7 3:50.20 4

23-2 MORIN Alexis 6:29.07 10 2:59.49 7 13:19.06 7 3:09.19 8 20:41.75 7 3:32.49 6

8 22 UKR - UKRAINE II 20:54.22   +1:20.65

22-1 NASYKO Mariya 3:25.61 7 3:25.61 7 10:09.77 7 3:45.08 8 17:18.44 8 3:52.66 6

22-2 LAZORAK Volodymyr 6:24.69 9 2:59.08 6 13:25.78 8 3:16.01 9 20:54.22 8 3:35.78 7

9 27 CAN - CANADA II 21:33.47   +1:59.90

27-1 CAMICIOLI Emma 3:29.91 10 3:29.91 10 10:16.78 9 3:56.59 9 17:43.12 9 4:08.37 10

27-2 SHIELDS Gavin 6:20.19 7 2:50.28 1 13:34.75 9 3:17.97 10 21:33.47 9 3:50.35 10

10 28 POL - POLAND II 22:06.87   +2:33.30

28-1 CZUSZ Magdalena 3:27.62 8 3:27.62 8 10:28.28 10 4:04.35 11 18:23.41 11 4:46.36 12

28-2 BRIL Dawid 6:23.93 8 2:56.31 5 13:37.05 10 3:08.77 7 22:06.87 10 3:43.46 9

11 29 USA - USA I 22:21.15   +2:47.58

29-1 JECH Sierra 3:35.17 11 3:35.17 11 10:53.62 12 4:03.05 10 18:21.81 10 4:03.38 9

29-2 WOLFENDEN Imran 6:50.57 12 3:15.40 12 14:18.43 11 3:24.81 11 22:21.15 11 3:59.34 11

12 25 MGL - MONGOLIA II 22:52.09   +3:18.52

25-1 CHINBAT Otgontsetseg 3:38.82 13 3:38.82 13 10:53.60 11 4:06.04 12 18:41.76 12 4:21.80 11

25-2 BATMUNKH Achbadrakh 6:47.56 11 3:08.74 11 14:19.96 12 3:26.36 12 22:52.09 12 4:10.33 12

13 26 CHN - CHINA II LAP

26-1 WU Aiting 3:37.06 12 3:37.06 12 11:19.92 13 4:17.36 13 LAP

26-2 TIAN Jun 7:02.56 13 3:25.50 14 15:07.80 13 3:47.88 13

14 24 KOR - KOREA II LAP

24-1 KIM Eun-ji 4:00.24 14 4:00.24 14 LAP

24-2 HONG Yeon-Ki 7:25.52 14 3:25.28 13
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Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / Countries

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Snow Soft -5.0°C -3.0°C 58/17 58/17 0/0 0/0 0/0 12/5

FIS Technical Delegate Race Secretary

LUSTREK Marko (SLO) NEVZOROVA Anna (KAZ)

Legend
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

DQB Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviour DSQ Disqualified

LAP Lapped PF Photo Finish
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